
APPLES                                     ▲ 
BANANAS 
PINEAPPLE 
BERRIES                        
Raisins 
POTATOES/YAMS 
CARROTS 
LETTUCE 
MUSHROOMS 
ONION 
DIP 
DELI MEAT 
ROLLS 

COOKIES                               1&2 
CRACKERS                        
_______________________ 
GLUTEN FREE                       3▼ 
                      

CHIPS                              4▲ 
BREAD CRUMBS 
BREAD 
CRACKER MEAL 
CARDS 
Nuts 

BARBQ SAUCE                 5▼ 
JELLY    
PEANUT BUTTER 
 HONEY 
KETCHUP 
MUSTARD     
MAYO 
SALAD DRESSING  
PICKLES 
VINEGAR 
CHILI SAUCE 
______________________ 
APPLE SAUCE                     6▲ 
BOXED DINNERS 
BROTH     
MUSHROOM SOUP 
TOMATO SOUP 
 ______________________                
CRANBERRY SAUCE  
CAN FRUIT 
CAN VEGETABLES 
_______________________ 
SAUERKRAUT 
CAN BEANS 
CAN CORN                           
KIDNEY BEANS 
PORK & BEANS 
TUNA 

SLOPPY JOES                     6▲ 
POTATO BALLS                   
MAC & CHEESE 
RICE 
______________________ 
ASIAN                                    7▼ 
TACO SHELLS 
MEXICAN 
REFRIED BEANS 
_______________________ 
OIL 
TOMATO PASTE          
TOMATO SAUCE 
SPAGHETTI SAUCE 
PASTA 
_______________________ 
COFFEE                                   8▲ 
FLOUR 
SALT 
SUGAR 
CHOC CHIPS 
COCONUT 
CAKE MIXES 
JELL-O/PUDDING 
CAN MILK 
MARSHMALLOWS 
NUTS 
KITCHEN STUFF 
FOIL PANS 
_______________________ 
ALMOND MILK                      9▼ 

Cereal 
PANCAKE MIX/SYRUP 
OATMEAL 
GRANOLA 
_______________________ 
CHIPS                                    10▲ 
Pretzels 
_______________________ 
POP                                       11▼ 
WATER   

CANDY                              12▲ 
JUICE BOXES   
_______________________                

FROZEN FOOD                    14▲ 
EZEKIEL MUFFINS 
SPINACH SOUFFLÉ       
CORN SOUFFLÉ 
FROZEN BAGELS               
FRENCH FRIES 
 
COOL WHIP                         15▼ 
HAMBURGERS 
_______________________ 

ICE CREAM                          16▲ 
TOPPINGS 
_______________________ 
CAT FOOD                           17▼ 
_______________________ 
CLEANING                            18▼ 
DISH SOAP          
LAUNDRY SOAP 
_______________________ 
SARAN WRAP                     19▲       
ZIP LOCK BAGS 
ALUM. FOIL 
_______________________ 
KLEENEX                              20▲ 
CHARMIN 
PAPER TOWELS 
PAPER PLATES 
TOOTH PICKS 
_______________________ 
                                   DAIRY ▼▲ 
CRESCENT ROLLS 
COOKIE DOUGH 
BURRITO SHELLS 

EGGS                         
_______________________ 
CHEESE 
CREAM CHEESE 
COTTAGE CHEESE 
YOGURT 
BUTTER  
SOUR CREAM 
JUICE 
MILK                              
HALF & HALF 
SF FRENCH VANILLA 
_______________________ 
                             BACK ROW  ► 
FISH, FRESH     
ROAST BEEF 
CHICKEN BREASTS 
GROUND TURKEY 
HAMBURGER 
MASHED POTATOES 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

_______________________ 
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Almond Milk ................ 9 
Alum Foil .................... 19 
Apple Sauce .................. 6 
Apples............................ 0  
Asian.............................. 7 
Bagels, Frozen ............ 14 
Bananas ......................... 0 
Barbecue Sauce ............ 5 
Batteries ...........................  
Beans, Can .................... 6 
Beans, Refried .............. 6 
Berries ........................... 0 
Boxed Dinners .............. 6 
Bread Crumbs .............. 4 
Bread, Frozen.............. 14 
Bread ............................. 4 
Broth ............................. 6 
Burrito Shells ................ 7 
Butter .......................... 99 
Cake Mixes ................... 8 
Candy .......................... 12 
Cards ............................. 4 
Carrots .......................... 0 
Cat Food ..................... 17 
Cereal ............................ 9 
Charmin ...................... 20 
Cheese ......................... 99 
Chicken Breasts ....... BR 
Chili Sauce .................... 5 
Chips ........................... 10  
Choc Chips .................. 12 
Cleaning Supplies ...... 18 
Coconut ......................... 8 
Coffee ............................ 8 
Cookie Dough ............. 99 
Cookies .................... 1&2 
Cool Whip ................... 15 
Corn Soufflé ............... 15 
Corn, Can ..................... 6 
Cottage Cheese ........... 99 
Cotton Balls .................. C 
Cough/Cold .................. G 
Cracker Meal................ 4 
Crackers .................. 1&2 
Cranberry Sauce .......... 6 
Cream Cheese ............. 99 
Crescent Rolls ............. 99 
Deodorant ..................... H 
Deli Meat ....................... 0 
Dip ................................. 0 
Eggs ............................. 99  
Ezekiel Muffins .......... 14 
Fish, Fresh ................ BR 

Flour .............................. 8 
Foil Pans ....................... 8 
French Fries ............... 14 
Frozen Food ...... 14,15,16 
Fruit, Can ..................... 6 
Granola ......................... 9 
Gluten Free ................... 3 
Gravy ............................. 6 
Gum ............................. 12 
Hamburger ............... BR 
Hamburger, Frozen ... 15 
Honey ............................ 5 
Ice Cream ................... 16 
Jello/Pudding................ 8 
Jelly ............................... 5 
Juice Boxes ................. 12 
Juice ............................ 12 
Ketchup ........................ 5 
Kitchen Stuff ................ 8 
Kleenex ....................... 20 
Laundry ...................... 18 
Lettuce .......................... 0 
Mac & Cheese .............. 6 
Marshmallows .............. 8 
Mashed Potatoes ...... BR 
Matches ....................... 19 
Mayo ............................. 5 
Mexican ........................ 7 
Milk, Can ...................... 8 
Milk ............................. 99  
Mushrooms ................... 0 
Mustard ........................ 5 
Napkins ....................... 20  
Nuts .......................... 8&9 
Oatmeal......................... 9 
Oil .................................. 7 
Olives ............................. 5 
Onion ............................ 0 
Pancake Mix ................. 9 
Paper Plates ................ 20 
Paper Towels .............. 20 
Pasta .............................. 7 
Peanut Butter ............... 5 
Pickles ........................... 5 
Pineapple ...................... 0 
Pop .............................. 11 
Potato Balls ................... 6 
Potatoes/Yams .............. 0 
Pork & Beans ............... 6 
Pretzels ........................ 10  
Raisins ........................... 0 
Refried Beans ............... 6 
Rice ................................ 7 

Roast Beef .................. BR 
Rolls .............................. 0 
Salad Dressing ............. 5 
Salt ................................ 8 
Saran Wrap ................ 19  
Sauerkraut ................... 6 
Sf French Vanilla ....... 99 
Sloppy Joes ................... 6 
Soap, Dish ................... 18  
Soup .............................. 6 
Sour Cream ................ 99 
Spaghetti Sauce ............ 7 
Spices ............................ 8 
Spinach Soufflé .......... 14 
Straws .......................... 19 
Sugar ............................. 8 
Taco Shells ................... 7 
Tasters Choice .............. 8 
Tea ................................ 8 
Tomato Paste ................ 7 
Tomato Sauce ............... 7 
Toothpicks ................... 19 
Toppings, Ice Cream . 16 
Tuna .............................. 6 
Turkey, Ground ........ BR 
Vegetables, Can ........... 6 
Vegetables, Frozen ..... 14  
Vinegar ......................... 5 
Water .......................... 11 
Yogurt ......................... 99 
Zip Lock Bags ............ 19 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
BR = Back Row 
0 = Entry, Fast Food, Deli, 
                               Bakery 
99 = Dairy 
Italic indicates item not on front 
sheet 
 


